
Dodavatel c: l
ICO:30109809
DIC: 1 020267286

IC DPH: SK1020261286
BOHUS SESTAK-VELKOSKLAD

PR]EMYSELNA B3O/B
924 01 GALANTA

Banka:
VUB-GALANTA
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Cislo faktury: 004033
Cislo dod.listu: 224265
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SKOLSKA JEDALEN GYMNAZIUM
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,/8851 DITSIG KRUPICA O.5KG
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1 18, 166l

1 18.7667

1 18,1667
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0,4800

0.4800

0,4100

0,2600
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0,1400
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1,000
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20.3320 24.4000

12.0000 14.4000

4.0000 4,8000

1.5668 1. BB00

2,6004 3.1200

20.1660 24.2000

42.0120 50.4000

54.8964 65.8800

14 ,8500 17,8200
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6,3330 r.6000
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Za sadzbu DPH: | 20,00 t l: 624.000 260,3234 312.3800

+[ Zaklad I - t

0.00
0.00

260.32

DPH ]_I
0. 00
0.00

52 .06

sDPH l
0. 00
0.00

312.38

Celkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 Z

Bon02 0.00 %

Zaklad dane

260.32 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

260.32 Eur
52.06 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

312.38 Eur

I

Mnoz. celkom: 624. 000
DPH:

Halierove . vyrovnanie :

Zaplatena zaloha:
CELKOM K UHRADE:

++
Konverz .kurz:

Celkom Skk:
Iban:

\ z rvmosIENSKY

30.1260 skk
9410.15

LIST VYDANY:

$rgsga ;edltgtr
Gymnazium, ts6ffVek6 1

9S0 50 Nitra
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l0cg0toe sK020261?86

TEL:


